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Sat May 11 10:21am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

Alpha8

No transactions performed this week.

Beautiful

Off IIR Kendrick Bourne NE WR Owner Wed Apr 24 2:50pm ET

Browns

No transactions performed this week.

Demonrats

Released Marquez Valdes-Scantling KC WR Owner Thu Apr 18 5:37pm ET
Released Dawson Knox BUF TE Owner Fri Mar 1 4:57pm ET
Released Sterling Shepard NYG WR Owner Fri Mar 1 4:57pm ET
Released Cordarrelle Patterson PIT RB Owner Fri Mar 1 4:57pm ET
Released Elijah Mitchell SF RB Owner Fri Mar 1 4:57pm ET
Released Sam Darnold MIN QB Owner Fri Mar 1 4:57pm ET

Filthy McNasty

Traded The Almighty KGregorians Fri May 10 10:47pm ET
Calvin Ridley WR TEN Chris Godwin WR TB
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA Kendre Miller RB NO
Rnd 9, Pick 8 Rnd 6, Pick 7

Traded WhackerJ Tue Apr 30 11:43pm ET
Zack Moss RB CIN Rachaad White RB TB
Rnd 1, Pick 8 Rnd 4, Pick 7

Traded SF BB1* 3rd #10 +1 Thu Apr 25 10:09pm ET
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ Quentin Johnston WR LAC
Tucker Kraft TE GB Marvin Mims WR DEN

New 9

No transactions performed this week.

Poopdeck

No transactions performed this week.

Rams House

No transactions performed this week.

SF BB1* 3rd #10 +1

Released Cedric Tillman CLE WR Owner Sat Apr 27 11:43pm ET
Released Tyler Conklin NYJ TE Owner Sat Mar 16 5:43am ET

Released Tyrod Taylor NYJ QB Owner Tue Mar 12 9:10pm ET
Traded Filthy McNasty Thu Apr 25 10:09pm ET
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Quentin Johnston WR LAC
Marvin Mims WR DEN

The Almighty KGregorians

Off IIR Anthony Richardson
Released Charlie Kolar
Released Tyler Huntley
Released Pierre Strong Jr.
Released Tutu Atwell
Released Mac Jones
Traded
Chris Godwin WR TB
Kendre Miller RB NO
Rnd 6, Pick 7

WhackerJ

Released Dorian Thompson-Robinson
Traded

Rachaad White RB TB

Rnd 4, Pick 7

Your Worst Nightmare

No transactions performed this week.

IND QB
BAL TE
CLE QB
CLE RB
LAR WR
JAX QB
Filthy McNasty

CLE QB
Filthy McNasty
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Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ
Tucker Kraft TE GB

Owner Mon Apr 29 9:24am ET
Owner Mon Apr 29 9:24am ET
Owner Mon Apr 29 9:24am ET
Owner Sun Apr 28 2:25pm ET
Owner Sun Apr 28 2:25pm ET
Owner Sun Mar 17 10:29am ET

Fri May 10 10:47pm ET
Calvin Ridley WR TEN
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA
Rnd 9, Pick 8

Owner Wed Apr 24 8:49pm ET
Tue Apr 30 11:43pm ET

Zack Moss RB CIN

Rnd 1, Pick 8

2024 Transactions
Sat May 11 10:21am ET

Page 2/2



